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POWER/DATA ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ROUND GROMMET (G10)
• NACG10EL features 2 120 volt receptacles and 2 Cat5E data ports and 6' AC
cord rated at 15 amps; data ports are not pre-wired

• Field installable
• For conference tables only
• Black nylon
• 8 adapter plates are provided

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (MHO-B) (G12A, G12B, AND G12C)
• Field installable
• Silver, black, or white powder coat
• (G12A) 2 power outlets, 1 blank port and 1 dual USB-A port
• (G12B) 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A + C combo
• (G12C) 4 power outlets with 72" circuit breaker cord
• Must be ordered separately and installed in the field – top should be ordered
with CUT-G12C option

• Hardwire available
• Specify model number only
• 6 ft. cord
• UL Listed

INTERLINK IQ PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (MHO-B)
(G12A, G12B, AND G12C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system can be used with training tables
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G12 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized

DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET (G15A, G15B)
• Accommodates table thicknesses of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• 2 6 ft. power cords with 3-prong molded plug for each side
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Corded units (standard and hardwire) have 2 72" long power cords (1 for each
side) rated at 15 amps 120 volts

• Grommet comes with undersurface wire managers attached underneath
conference top

• Field installable into a CUT-G15 (must be ordered)
• UL Listed
• G15A SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 dual USB-A port, 1 HDMI and 1 blank data
port SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 dual USB-A port, 1 VGA and 1 blank data port

• G15B SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1 USB A + C
combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1 USB-A + C
combo

INTERLINK IQ DOUBLE PIVOTING M2X-B POWER GROMMET
(G15A, G15B)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Maximum of 4 units because G15 is double sided (F8)
• Two G15 units connected together will span 771⁄2" from center of grommet 1
to center of grommet 2.

• Two G15 units connected together with 1 60" jumper will span 1351⁄2" from
center of grommet 1 to center of grommet 2.

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G15A Interlink has SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 dual USB-A port, 1 HDMI and 1
blank data port SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 dual USB-A port, 1 VGA and 1 blank
data port

• G15B Interlink has SIDE 1: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 HDMI, and 1
USB-A + C combo SIDE 2: 2 power outlets, 1 blank data port, 1 VGA and 1
USB-A + C combo

TRANSITIONAL JUMPER
• Jumper used to connect an older IQ version and new IQ system (as of
November 2019)

POWER/DATA OASIS (G162)
• To be ordered with G16 cutout options
• Must be inserted and installed into cutouts in field
• Fits into CUT-G16C, CUT-G16E, CUT-G16LR, CUT-G16A, and CUT-G16CE options
• Silver or black powder coat
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any wire access base; however,
for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit

• Power/Data Oasis (G162) unit will feature 6 power receptacles with 2 108"
power cords and molded plugs rated at 12 amps 120 volts, 2 charging USB
(2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1 RJ45 data jack

• Power/Data Oasis hardwire unit (G162) will feature 6 power receptacles with
1 72" long hardwire conduit covered pigtail cable on 1 end which carries
2 20 amp 120 volt circuits to power 2 sides of the Power/Data Oasis,
2 charging USB (2.1); 1 HDMI; 1 VGA with mini stereo, and 1 RJ45 data jack.
Not Chicago Code

• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• Standard units have cords that are 9 ft. long rated at 15 amps 120 volts and
molded plug. Hardwire units have cords that are 6 ft. long rated at 20 amps
120 volts and molded plug

• Cannot be field scribed for cutout
• UL Listed
• For more specification information: www.electri-cable.com

GLENBEIGH PIVOTING POWER GROMMET (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Accommodates table thickness of 3⁄4"-13⁄4"
• 10 ft. power cord with 3-prong molded plug
• Spill-proof
• Available in silver, black or white powder coat
• Hardwire/Chicago Code available
• 15 amp, 120v (hardwire models)
• 10 ft. metal conduit (hardwire models)
• UL Listed
• G17A available with 2 power outlets
• G17B available with 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A + C combo port
• G17C available with 1 power outlet

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A, G17B, G17C)
• Non-sequential “Daisy chain” solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with starter plug (or full set)
• Jumper or transitional jumper used between the smart box and G17 IQ
grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"

• Interlink IQ is plugged only. Hardwire is not available
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• UL recognized
• G17A Interlink has 2 power outlets
• G17B Interlink has 1 power and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• G17C Interlink has 1 power outlet

POWER GROMMET (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Die-cast zinc in black or silver powder coat
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Silver, black, or white
• Hardwire available
• 9 foot, 15 amp cord
• UL Listed
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DAISY LINK (G23)
• Field installable when CUT-G23 option is specified
• Silver, black, or white
• Includes 2 15 amp power receptacles (no data) and 2 USB (3.0 power) power
ports

• Thumbscrew version with 2 backerplates and 21⁄4"-20 thumbscrews
• 72" single circuit power cord for plugged starter unit; 483⁄8" conduit and
24" power cord with 20 amp molded plug

• 723⁄8" multi-circuit conduit power cord for hardwire starter unit
• Add-on unit does include a 60 " jumper; jumper cable is 603⁄8" metal conduit
with female to female ends for connecting 2 daisy link power grommets

• UL Listed

DAISY LINK JUMPER
• 80", 180", or 240" jumper cable is metal conduit with female to female ends to
connect 2 daisy link power grommets when the power is jumped between
tables

MARINA™ HDMI COLLABORATIVE MEETING TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION (G26)
• UL Listed
• Must be inserted and installed into CUT-G26C cutout in field
• HDMI switcher
• 4 HDMI Show Me cables, 6 ft.
• 15 ft. HDMI video output cord
• 4 15 amp power receptacles
• 4 3.0, 2.1 amp USB ports
• 2 blank telecom plates
• 108" power cord
• Graphite Gray powder coat interior
• Powder coat bezel with sliding doors; available in silver or black
• For more specification information: www.electri-cable.com

NODE POWER GROMMET (G33)
• For use with select Maneuver tables
• Available in black, silver, or white powder coat
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB-A ports
• 72" 15 amp power cord included
• Maximum worksurface thickness is 11⁄2"
• UL approved
• Tamper resistant
• Spill-proof

POWER TOWER
• Available in gloss black or silver with black faceplates, or gloss white with
white faceplates

• Unit comes with (12) 15 amp 120 volt, tamper resistant receptacles and (6)
USB 3.0 power charging ports that provide 2.1 amps. Data ports are not
provided

• 108" 15 amp power cord included
• Circuit breaker located in the bottom of the tower for overload protection
• 6 rubber feet prevent sliding and provide 3⁄4" floor clearance
• Tri-core design allows for 360° power access
• 3 slots in the base provide an anchor for tethering the unit to the floor or pole
if stationary application is desired

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB ports
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included

MOIRÉ POWER CENTER (G10A, G10B)
• Installs into round G10 (3" dia.) worksurface grommet
• Adjusts to worksurfaces thickness of 13⁄16"-19⁄16"
• Available in light grey, black, or white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• (G10A) 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A dual ports
• (G10B) 4 power outlets

VESTA
• Available in white with light grey accents or black with dark grey accents
• 3 USB-A ports (2 amp), and 1 USB-C port (18w)
• 3.2v, 40 amp hour lithium battery; 128 wh (watt hour) capacity
• For optimal use, unit should be charged every night
• Includes 6 ft. charging cord (12 volts, 3 amps)
• UL Listed
• Vesta models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via
Fed Ex Ground

AXIL BLUETOOTH POWER CENTER
• Freestanding, portable desktop outlet with 1 Bluetooth speaker (with stainless
steel grille), 1 power outlet and 1 USB-A port

• Spill-proof
• Available in white, silver and black powder coat
• 6 ft power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed

DEAN POWER CENTER
• Mounts to the edge of a worksurface with no table cut outs or installation
required

• Adjusts to worksurface thickness up to 21⁄4"
• Molded plastic faceplate with an anodized aluminum housing
• Available in light grey, black, and white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• Available with 2 power
• Available with 1 power, 1 dual USB-A dual port
• Available with 3 power
• Available with 2 power, 1 USB-A + C combo, 2 power, and 1 USB-A dual port

BURELÉ POWER CENTER
• Mounts to the edge of a worksurface with no table cut outs or installation
required

• Adjusts to worksurfaces from 1⁄4"-23⁄4"
• Available in light grey, black or white
• Spill-proof
• 6' power cord with 3-prong molded plug (15 amp)
• UL Listed
• Available with 2 power, 1 dual USB-A port, 1 USB-C port
• Available with 4 power

HITCH
• Freestanding, portable charging center
• Available in light grey, black, or white
• 20w power supply
• Battery: 3.6v, 11.6ah (amp hours), 41.76 wh (watt hours)
• Dead to full charge time is 41⁄2 hours
• 6' charging cord is 5 volts at 4 amps
• Cannot charge devices while unit is being charged
• Display light indicates full charge
• UL Listed
• Hitch models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via
Fed Ex Ground

4-TRAC
• Used as a power distribution in conjunction with our electrical grommet
options

• 4 wires, 2 circuits, 20 amps each (circuit 1 and 2 only)
• 13 duplex receptacles per circuit (26) 15 amp duplex
• UL Listed as a manufactured wiring system
• Ease of install and reconfigure options
• Field installable

GARCIA
• Mounts to the undersurface of a worksurface
• Available in Black, White, and Fog
• Includes a 72" cord
• Available with 2 USB-A
• Available with 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
• UL Listed
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TULLY
• Features a long tail that bends and wraps around cushions for stability; tucks
in between the cushions and arms of chairs

• Available in Black, White, and Fog
• Includes a 120" cord
• Available with 1 Power, 1 USB-A, 1 USB-C
• Tamper Resistant
• UL Listed

TRIPPEL
• Set on surface
• Available in Black, White, and Fog
• Includes a 108" cord
• Available with 2 power, 2 USB-A
• Features Qi Wireless Charging which will work with the following:
• Apple iPhone 8, 8 Plus, X
• Samsung Galaxy S9, S9+, Note 5, Note 8, S8, S8+, S7, S7 Active, S7 Edge,

S6, S6 Edge
• Lg V30, G6 (US version only), G4 (optional), G3 (optional)
• Microsoft Lumia 1520, 1020, 930, 929, 928, 920
• Google Nexus 4, 5, 6, 7 (2013)
• BlackBerry Pov Z30

• UL Listed

WILLOW
• Set on surface
• Available in Beech with a Teal cord, Walnut with a Black cord, or Black with a
Black cord

• Includes a 108" cord
• Available with 1 power, 1 USB-A
• Tamper resistent
• UL listed

POWER STRIP
• Available in Black
• Includes a 120" cord
• Available with 6 power
• UL Listed

HEARTH
• Birdhouse shaped power supply with 1 Power and 1 Dual USB-A
• Handmolded concrete body with a wood base detail
• 108" solid brass braided cord
• UL Listed

APPARATUS
• Set on surface
• Available in Flat black with a black braided cord, and matte white with a white
braided cord

• 108" cord
• 1 Power and 1 Dual USB-A
• Manufactured with sturdy cast aluminum
• ETL Listed

SIDEKICK
• Felt sofa arm overlay
• Heather Gray unit features power and a braided cord in Poppy. Camel unit
features a power and braided cord in Dusk

• 108" cord
• Features a felt pocket to store items while charging
• ETL and UL Listed

ASHLEY DUO
• Includes 2 power, 2 USB
• 72" cord
• Must have at least 5.5" of clearance under surface at point of application to
be able to mount

• Ashley Surface Clamp Mount models are only compatible with standard flat
rim profile worksurfaces thicknesses between 1⁄2” (12.7mm) – 213⁄16” (71mm).

•• UL Listed
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TACK BOARD FABRIC OPTIONS
Dune (Grade A)
100% Polyester

8600 Drift
8601 Windblown
8602 Erosion
8603 Haze
8604 Kamelos
8606 Pebble
8607 Gecho
8608 Nectar
8610 Clear Sky
8614 Basin
8615 Raven
8620 Darkness
8621 Golden

Repetition (Grade A)
100% Pre-Consumer
Recycled Polyester
3700 Ash
3703 White
3705 Willow
3709 Java
3713 Stainless
3715 Almond
3721 Reed
3744 Tawny
3775 Grey Green

COM (Grade B)

Pact (Grade B)
65% Pre-Consumer Recycled Polyester,
35% Post-Consumer Recycled Polyester
25401 Aloe
25402 Azure
25403 Calla
25404 Coastal
25405 Delft
25406 Dove
25407 Dragon
25408 Eureka
25409 Fern
25410 Harbour
25411 Lily
25412 Lime

25413 Midnight
25414 Nectar
25415 Patina
25416 Putty
25417 Roast
25418 Roma
25419 Rubine
25420 Sketch
25421 Tanzanite
25422 Taupe
25423 Toasty

RAILROADED TACK BOARD
• Shaded rectangle portrays a railroaded privacy/modesty screen.
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DIMENSION KEY
D Depth
W Width
H Height
A Overhang: Approach Side
KW Kneespace Width
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
15NTVMAS

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FLAT PANEL
WALL MOUNT KIT

15NTVMAS Black $ 358 153⁄4-471⁄4 153⁄4-311⁄4 — 25 lbs. 2.0

• Adjustable Universal Wall Mount adjusts to allow installation of most 32" to 80" flat panel
• Must mount onto an architectural wall
• Black powder coat
• VESA mounting compliant
• SIN 33721

UNIVERSAL
MOBILE MARKER BOARD
FLIP CHART HOLDER

10N3372MBFCHB Cinder $ 1893 235⁄8 325⁄8 711⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 8.6

10N3372MBFCHS Platinum Metallic 1893 235⁄8 325⁄8 711⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 8.6

10N3372MBFCHN Satin Nickel Metallic 1893 235⁄8 325⁄8 711⁄4 — — 50 lbs. 8.6

• Some assembly required
• High gloss, white laminate marker board
• 4 locking casters
• Adjustable brackets to hang flip chart
• Casters are black on the Cinder and Satin Nickel Metallic models; Platinum Metallic model has black casters with silver hubcaps
• SIN 33721

PERSONAL MARKER BOARD NAC1214MBL Laminate $ 148 1⁄8 12 14 — — lbs.

• High gloss, white laminate marker board
• Marker board and hooks sold separately
• Hooks to attach to bottom of worksurface to hang marker boards
• SIN 33721

SINGLE HOOK NAC02HKS Stainless Steel $ 59 3⁄4 1⁄12 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

DOUBLE HOOK NAC03HKD Aluminum $ 32 13⁄4 31⁄4 21⁄2 — — lbs.

• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

AC
CE

SS
OR

IE
S

ACCESSORIES

544 NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES



Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC18TLDBPUS

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ELEMENT LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBPUS Task Light w/Desktop Base,
Plug/USB, Silver

$ 1024 14 — 14 — — 3 lbs. 0.7

• Available in silver
• MCX LED freestanding light
• Working height 18" and maximum reach 28"
• 360° swivel from base, 135° front-to-back head tilt, 90° side-to-side head rotation
• 1 120VAC 3 prong receptacle electrical outlet
• 7 levels of light adjustment
• 2 USB charging ports providing 1 amp 5VDC of power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

PIPER LINEAR LED DESKTOP LIGHT NAC18TLDBUH Task Light w/Desktop Base,
USB, White

$ 573 111⁄2 71⁄2 181⁄4 — — 10 lbs. 1.2

• Available in white
• LED freestanding light
• 3 color temps, dimming
• 1 USB charging port that provides 5 volts and 1 amp of charging power
• 4'11" white cord plus a 3' cord extender
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

REVO
DESKTOP LIGHT

NAC1406TLDB1S Silver $ 537 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1406TLDB1B Black 537 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1406TLDB1W White 537 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

• 108" power cord
• ETL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

VOYAGE
DESKTOP LIGHT

NAC1408TLDB1S Silver $ 537 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1408TLDB1B Black 537 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

NAC1408TLDB1W White 537 141⁄8 — — 8.31 lbs. 1.82

• 108" power cord
• ETL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

CONVENIENCE OUTLET NAC0902EL5C Black $ 223 13 22 11⁄16 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• 5 grounded electrical receptacles
• 1 telephone jack with 14 ft. cord
• 10 ft. power cord
• Includes remote on/off power switch
• Black housing and cords
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

POWER TOWER NAC25ELPTB Black $ 2317 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

NAC25ELPTH White 2317 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

NAC25ELPTS Silver 2317 161⁄4 165⁄8 251⁄2 — — 68 lbs. 6.5

• Available in gloss black or silver with black faceplates, or gloss white with white faceplates
• Unit comes with (12) 15 amp 120 volt, tamper resistant receptacles and (6) USB 3.0 power charging ports that provide 2.1 amps.

Data ports are not provided
• 108" 15 amp power cord included
• Circuit breaker located in the bottom of the tower for overload protection
• 6 rubber feet prevent sliding and provide 3⁄4" floor clearance
• Tri-core design allows for 360° power access
• 3 slots in the base provide an anchor for tethering the unit to the floor or pole if stationary application is desired
• SIN 33721
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG10EL

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

ROUND GROMMET (G10)

NACG10EL NACG10

NACG10EL Electrical Grommet $ 469 41⁄4 41⁄4 5 — — 2 lbs. 0.12

NACG10 Grommet 76 41⁄4 41⁄4 17⁄8 — — 1 lbs. 0.12

• SIN 33721

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER/USB GROMMET

NACG10AELPGB Black $ 439 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10AELPGW White 439 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10AELPGG Light Grey 439 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 2 power, 2 dual USB-A, 2.0 amps
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

MOIRÉ,
G10 POWER GROMMET

NACG10BELPGB Black $ 281 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGW White 281 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NACG10BELPGG Light Grey 281 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• 4 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• Black cord on black and light grey, white cord on white
• Fits in G10 grommet hole diameter 3"
• Adjust to thickness from 13⁄16" - 19⁄16"
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG12AELPGB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12A)

NACG12AELPGB

NACG12AELPGB Black $ 609 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELPGS Silver 609 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELPGW White 609 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 664 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 664 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELPG1W Braided Cord, White 664 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 609 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELHCS Hardwire, Silver 609 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12AELHCW Hardwire, White 609 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 2 power outlets, 1 dual USB-A port, and 1 blank port
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12B)

NACG12BELPGB

NACG12BELPGB Black $ 652 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPGS Silver 652 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPGW White 652 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 706 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 706 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELPG1W Braided Cord, White 706 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 652 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 652 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12BELHCW Hardwire, White 652 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 2 power outlets and 2 USB-A + C ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

PIVOTING POWER GROMMET
(MHO-B) (G12C)

NACG12CELPGB

NACG12CELPGB Black $ 451 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPGS Silver 451 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPGW White 451 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 505 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 505 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELPG1W Braided Cord, White 505 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 451 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 451 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

NACG12CELHCW Hardwire, White 451 43⁄8 83⁄8 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.2

• 4 power outlets with 72" circuit breaker cord
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG12AELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G12A)

NACG12AELPD2IQKS

NACG12AELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG12AELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 5243 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

NACG12AELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 5243 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

NACG12AELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 5243 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG12AELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 593 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

NACG12AELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 593 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

NACG12AELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 593 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

• Each power grommet includes 2 power outlets, 1 port with dual USB-A, and 1 blank port that can accommodate 1 of 8 provided
adapter plates

• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution for flip/nest training tables
• When Interlink solution is ordered, flip/nest training table must specify CUT-G12C grommet
• When Interlink solution is ordered, use table ganging brackets
• Specify model number only
• Interlink cord with plug is 120" in length
• Length of cord from coupler to unit on all units is 14"
• Length from coupler to coupler is 60"
• Units are powder coated
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG12BELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G12B)

NACG12BELPD2IQKS

NACG12BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG12BELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 5861 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

NACG12BELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 5861 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

NACG12BELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 5861 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 25 lbs. 4.0

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG12BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 639 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

NACG12BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 639 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

NACG12BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 639 43⁄8 81⁄4 11⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 3.0

• Each power grommet includes 2 power outlets and 2 charging USB-A + C ports
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution for flip/nest training tables
• When Interlink solution is ordered, flip/nest training table must specify CUT-G12C grommet
• When Interlink solution is ordered, use table ganging brackets
• Specify model number only
• Interlink cord with plug is 120" in length
• Length of cord from coupler to unit on all units is 14"
• Length from coupler to coupler is 60"
• Units are powder coated
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

549NATIONAL OFFICE FURNITURE—TABLES



TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG15AELPGB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

1 TOUCH DOUBLE PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (M2X-B)
(G15A)

NACG15AELPGS

NACG15AELPGB Black $ 1414 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELPGS Silver 1414 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELPGW White 1414 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 1414 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELHCS Silver/Hardwire 1414 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELHCW White/Hardwire 1414 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• See pages 540-542 for detailed specifications
• Units are powder coated
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• Units include 2 72" long cords (1 for each side)
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH DOUBLE PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (M2X-B)
(G15B)

NACG15BELPGB

NACG15BELPGB Black $ 1572 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPGS Silver 1572 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPGW White 1572 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 1572 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELHCS Silver/Hardwire 1572 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELHCW White/Hardwire 1572 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• See pages 540-542 for detailed specifications
• Units are powder coated
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• Units include 2 72" long cords (1 for each side)
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG15AELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (M2X-B)
(G15A)

NACG15AELPD2IQKS

SIDE 1

SIDE 2

NACG15AELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 4 UNITS

NACG15AELPD2IQKB Set of 4, Black $ 5624 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15AELPD2IQKS Set of 4, Silver 5624 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15AELPD2IQKW Set of 4, White 5624 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

• Full sets include 4 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG15AELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 1254 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 1254 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15AELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 1254 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• Units are powder coated
• Interlink IQ full set is a set of 4 (8 total sides)
• Maximum is 4 units
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 4)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG15BELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (M2X-B)
(G15B)

NACG15BELPD2IQKS

SIDE 2

SIDE 1

NACG15BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 4 UNITS

NACG15BELPD2IQKB Set of 4, Black $ 5895 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15BELPD2IQKS Set of 4, Silver 5895 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

NACG15BELPD2IQKW Set of 4, White 5895 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 20 lbs. 3.2

• Full sets include 4 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG15BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 1411 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 1411 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

NACG15BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 1411 8 93⁄4 11⁄2 — — 5 lbs. 0.4

• Units are powder coated
• Side 1: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 HDMI, and 1 blank
• Side 2: 2 power, 1 dual USB-A + C, 1 VGA, and 1 blank
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Interlink IQ full set is a set of 4 (8 total sides)
• Maximum is 4 units
• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• 1 touch door remains open during use
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 4)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG162ELB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POWER/DATA OASIS (G162) NACG162ELB Black $ 2581 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELS Silver 2581 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHB Black/Hardwire/Modular Connect $ 3012 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHS Silver/Hardwire/Modular Connect 3012 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 3012 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

NACG162ELHCS Silver/Hardwire 3012 9 15 4 — — 8 lbs. 1.2

• See pages 540-542 for detailed specifications
• The Power/Data Oasis may be utilized with any wire access base; however, for the cleanest aesthetic, specify the panel base kit
• Units are powder coated
• Modular connect does not meet city code
• SIN 33721

HARDWIRE POWER/DATA OASIS
DAISY CHAIN KITS (G16)

SILVER POWDER COAT BLACK POWDER COAT

NACG162ELHS120LR NACG162ELHB120LR $ 6146 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS144LR NACG162ELHB144LR 6146 9 15 4 — — 42 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS168LR NACG162ELHB168LR 6146 9 15 4 — — 42 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS168A NACG162ELHB168A 9556 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS168CE NACG162ELHB168CE 6146 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS192LR NACG162ELHB192LR 6146 9 15 4 — — 43 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS192A NACG162ELHB192A 9556 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS192CE NACG162ELHB192CE 6146 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS216LR NACG162ELHB216LR 6146 9 15 4 — — 43 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS216A NACG162ELHB216A 9556 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS216CE NACG162ELHB216CE 6146 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS240LR NACG162ELHB240LR 6146 9 15 4 — — 43 lbs. 5.4

NACG162ELHS240A NACG162ELHB240A 9556 9 15 4 — — 50 lbs. 6.7

NACG162ELHS240CE NACG162ELHB240CE 6146 9 15 4 — — 41 lbs. 5.4

• Example Model: NACG162ELHS120LR (120 - designates size of table top; LR - designates grommet locations ); see pages 28-29 for details
• G16 Grommet CUTOUTS must be specified in the conference top in which the Power/Data Oasis units will be installed
• Kits include jumper cables and hardwire starter cable required to daisy chain the Power/Data Oasis units
• "LR" models include 2 Oasis units, "A" models include 3 Oasis units and "CE" models include 2 Oasis units
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPGB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17A)

NACG17AELPGB Black $ 345 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGS Silver 345 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPGW White 345 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 399 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 399 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPG1W Braided Cord, White 399 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 364 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCS Hardwire, Silver 364 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELHCW Hardwire, White 364 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 2 power outlets
• Units are powder coated
• See pages 540-542 for details
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17B)

NACG17BELPGB Black $ 354 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGS Silver 354 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPGW White 354 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 408 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 408 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPG1W Braided Cord, White 408 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 428 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCS Hardwire, Silver 428 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELHCW Hardwire, White 428 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet and 1 dual USB-A + C combo
• Units are powder coated
• See pages 540-542 for details
• SIN 33721

1 TOUCH PIVOTING
POWER GROMMET (G17C)

NACG17CELPGB Black $ 340 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGS Silver 340 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPGW White 340 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPG1B Braided Cord, Black $ 394 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPG1S Braided Cord, Silver 394 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPG1W Braided Cord, White 394 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCB Hardwire, Black $ 359 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCS Hardwire, Silver 359 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELHCW Hardwire, White 359 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Includes 1 power outlet
• Units are powder coated
• See pages 540-542 for details
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17AELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17A)

NACG17AELPD2IQKS

NACG17AELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17AELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 2906 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 2906 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17AELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 2906 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17AELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 353 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 353 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17AELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 353 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17BELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17B)

NACG17BELPD2IQKS

NACG17BELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17BELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 3863 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 3863 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17BELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 3863 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17BELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 493 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 493 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17BELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 493 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG17CELPD2IQKB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

INTERLINK IQ SYSTEM (G17C)

NACG17CELPD2IQKS

NACG17CELPD2IQB

NACEL2IQBB

NACEL2IQ60J

NACEL2IQ60TJ

FULL SET OF 8 UNITS

NACG17CELPD2IQKB Set of 8, Black $ 2750 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKS Set of 8, Silver 2750 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

NACG17CELPD2IQKW Set of 8, White 2750 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 19 lbs. 1.55

• Full sets include 8 grommets and smart box with starter plug
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK GROMMETS

NACG17CELPD2IQB Interlink Grommet, Black $ 333 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQS Interlink Grommet, Silver 333 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACG17CELPD2IQW Interlink Grommet, White 333 41⁄4 51⁄4 21⁄2 — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• SIN 33721

INTERLINK IQ SMART BOX AND JUMPER

NACEL2IQBB Interlink IQ smart box w/starter plug $ 536 — 120 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60J Interlink IQ Jumper-60" 119 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

NACEL2IQ60TJ Transitional Jumper 125 — 60 — — — 3 lbs. 0.15

• Must order smart box with plug separately
• UL Recognized
• Non-sequential "Daisy chain" solution
• Interlink IQ system must begin with a smart box with plug (or full set)
• Jumper used between the smart box with plug and grommets when the span between grommet locations are greater than 60"
• Transitional jumper (connections on both ends) used only when using an older IQ model and a new IQ model (as of November 2019)
• Jumpers count as one connection (maximum of 8)
• The Interlink IQ system is ONLY plugged. This system cannot be hardwired
• Units are powder coated
• Built-in status indicator: green means go, red light indicates too many units
• See charts on pages 558-559
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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Configuration of IQ System for 72" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 6 IQ Units per run

72 7272 72

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

3 Power Units

72 72

2 Power Units

72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

5

1

1

2

3

4

6 Power Units
72 7272 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

72 72

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

2
6

Configuration of IQ System for 66" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 6 IQ Units per run

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

66 6666 66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666 66

4 Power Units

66 6666 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

66

66 6666

66 66

Jumper NACELIQJ

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1
6

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet
Jumper

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

5

1

2

3

4

1

1
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Configuration of IQ System for 60" WaveWorks Training Tables - Max of 8 IQ Units per run

8 Power Units

7 Power Units

6 Power Units

5 Power Units

4 Power Units

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1
8

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

7

4

5

6

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60 60

60 60 60 60

3 Power Units

2 Power Units

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1

Smart Box
Grommet

QtyItem
1
2

3

60 60 60

60 60

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG23ELB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

POWER GROMMET (G23) NACG23ELB Black $ 499 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELS Silver 499 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCB Black/Hardwire $ 556 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

NACG23ELHCS Silver/Hardwire 556 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.2

• Not intended for use on conference tables
• Includes 2 power outlets and 2 power USB ports
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK (G23)

Plugged Starter Unit

Hardwire Starter Unit

DAISY LINK STARTER UNITS

NACG23ELDLB1 Black - G23, Plugged $ 568 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS1 Silver - G23, Plugged 568 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 4.1 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHB1 Black - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect $ 568 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLHS1 Silver - G23, Hardwire/Modular Connect 568 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 3.7 lbs. 0.4

• Modular connect does not meet city code
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK ADD-ON UNITS/JUMPER KIT

NACG23ELDLB2 Black - G23 $ 596 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

NACG23ELDLS2 Silver - G23 596 21⁄2 41⁄2 31⁄4 — — 2.3 lbs. 0.4

• 60" jumper included with each daisy link add-on unit
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

DAISY LINK JUMPER (80", 180", AND 240")

NAC80ELDLJ 80" Daisy Chain Jumper $ 208 3⁄4 80 2 — — 2.4 lbs. 0.4

NAC180ELDLJ 180" Daisy Chain Jumper 315 — — lbs.

NAC240ELDLJ 240" Daisy Chain Jumper 371 — — lbs.

• 80" jumper is needed when connecting power between tables
• Units are powder coated
• SIN 33721

NODE POWER GROMMET (G33) NACG33ELB Black $ 318 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NACG33ELS Silver 318 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

NACG33ELW White 318 4 4 31⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 0.2

• For use with Maneuver gear, shield, and 120° tables when CUT-G33 option is specified
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC08ELPG3AXAB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

AXIL M BLUE TOOTH SPEAKER NAC08ELPG3AXAB Black $ 787 — — 4.7 lbs. 0.31

NAC08ELPG3AXAS Silver 787 — — 4.7 lbs. 0.31

NAC08ELPG3AXAW White 787 — — 4.7 lbs. 0.31

• Freestanding unit
• 1 power outlet, 1 bluetooth speaker with push button pairing button, built in microphone, and 1 2.0 amp charging USB-A port, with

stainless steel grille
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

VESTA SET-ON FLOOR,
BATTERY-POWERED

NAC29ELPG4VEAB Black/Dark Grey $ 2109 — — 13.9 lbs. 3.14

NAC29ELPG4VEAW White/Light Grey 2109 — — 13.9 lbs. 3.14

• Freestanding unit
• 3 single USB-A 2.0 amp, 1 USB-C 18 watts, 1 LED battery indicator light
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord for recharging
• UL Listed
• 40 amp hours, 40 watts
• Vesta models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via Fed Ex Ground
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

BURELÉ, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC07ELPG4BUAB Black $ 332 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUAW White 332 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUAG Light Grey 332 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

• Clamp mount unit
• 4 power outlets
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged cord with built in circuit breaker
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

BURELÉ, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC07ELPG4BUBB Black $ 557 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUBW White 557 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

NAC07ELPG4BUBG Light Grey 557 — — 1.25 lbs. 0.24

• Clamp mount unit
• 2 power, 1 dual USB-A, 2.0 amp, 1 single USB-C -18 Watt
• Black, 6 ft 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC04ELPG2DEAB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

DEAN, 2 PORT, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC04ELPG2DEAB Black $ 298 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEAW White 298 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEAG Light Grey 298 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 2 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 2 PORT, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC04ELPG2DEBB Black $ 309 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEBW White 309 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG2DEBG Light Grey 309 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 1 power, 1 dual USB-A 2.0 amp
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 3 PORT, POWER,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC06ELPG3DEAB Black $ 304 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEAW White 304 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEAG Light Grey 304 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 3 power
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

DEAN, 3 PORT, POWER/USB,
CLAMP MOUNT

NAC06ELPG3DEBB Black $ 405 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEBW White 405 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

NAC06ELPG3DEBG Light Grey 405 — — 1.95 lbs. 0.24

• Plastic face plate and end caps, clear anodized housing, and universal clamp mount
• 2 power, 1 USB-A + C combo 18 watt, 2.0 amp; end receptacle rotated 90°
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord
• UL Listed
• SIN 33721

HITCH, BATTERY-POWERED NAC04ELPG4HTAB Black $ 535 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG4HTAW White 535 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

NAC04ELPG4HTAG Light Grey 535 — — 1.7 lbs. 0.24

• Freestanding and portable
• 3 single USB-A, 2.0 amps, 1 LED battery indicator light
• Black, 6 ft, 15 amp plugged power cord assembly for recharging. 5v, 4 amps
• The unit is not UL Listed
• The power pack is UL Listed
• 11.6 amp hours, 20 watt power supply
• Hitch models have a Lithium battery and MUST ship separately via Fed Ex Ground
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

UNDERSURFACE POWER/DATA NAC03ELUPDC $ 287 3 3 11⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.3

• Can be mounted to the underside of any surface
• Contains 1 electrical outlet and 2 USB ports
• Mounts under surface
• 72" power cord included
• SIN 33721AC
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC03ELPG2GAAW

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

GARCIA NAC03ELPG2GAAW White $ 239 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GAAB Black 239 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GAAG Fog 239 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

• 72" cord
• Includes 2 USB-A
• SIN 33721

NAC03ELPG2GABW White $ 317 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GABB Black 317 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

NAC03ELPG2GABG Fog 317 4 23⁄4 11⁄2 — — 1.27 lbs. 0.9

• 72" cord
• Includes 2 USB-A+C
• SIN 33721

TULLY NAC06ELPG3TUAW White $ 466 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

NAC06ELPG3TUAB Black 466 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

NAC06ELPG3TUAG Fog 466 21⁄4 55⁄8 123⁄8 — — 3.05 lbs. 0.40

• 120" braided cord
• Includes 2 USB-A, 1 USB-C and Power
• SIN 33721

WILLOW NAC04ELPG2WLAW Walnut with black braided cord $ 331 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

NAC04ELPG2WLAB Black with black braided cord 331 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

NAC04ELPG2WLAE Beech with Teal braided cord 331 4 39⁄16 21⁄4 — — 2.18 lbs. 0.17

• 108" cord
• Includes 2 Power
• Tamper resistant
• SIN 33721

TRIPPEL NAC08ELPG3TRAW White $ 328 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

NAC08ELPG3TRAB Black 328 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

NAC08ELPG3TRAG Fog 328 33⁄4 75⁄8 33⁄4 — — 2 lbs. 0.13

• Set on surface unit
• Included 2 USB-A and 2 power
• Tamper resistant
• Features Qi wireless charging
• SIN 33721

POWER STRIP NAC0902EL6PS Black $ 78 17⁄8 91⁄2 13⁄4 — — lbs.

• 120" Cord
• Includes 6 power
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC05ELPG2HRAC

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

HEARTH NAC05ELPG2HRAC $ 494 53⁄8 31⁄4 53⁄16 — — 3 lbs. 0.31

• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A
• 108" power cord
• Handmolded concrete body with a wood base detail
• Features a solid brass braided cord
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

SIDEKICK NAC29ELPG2SKAG Heather Gray Felt $ 387 23⁄16 15 291⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.59

NAC29ELPG2SKAC Camel Felt 387 23⁄16 15 291⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.59

• Felt sofa arm overlay
• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A, and felt pocket
• Heather Gray unit features power and a braided cord in Poppy. Camel unit features a power and braided cord in Dusk
• 108" power cord
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

APPARATUS NAC05ELPG2APAB Black $ 292 31⁄8 413⁄16 2 — — lbs.

NAC05ELPG2APAW White 292 31⁄8 413⁄16 2 — — lbs.

• Includes 1 power, 1 Dual USB-A
• 108" power cord
• Black unit features a black braided cord and silver hardware. White unit features a white braided cord and silver hardware
• ETL and UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

ASHLEY DUO NAC06ELPG3ADAB Black $ 343 33⁄16 51⁄2 113⁄16 — — lbs.

NAC06ELPG3ADAW White 343 33⁄16 51⁄2 113⁄16 — — lbs.

• Includes 2 power, 2 USB
• 72" power cord
• Must have at least 51⁄2" of clearance under surface at point of application to be able to mount
• Clamp mount; Unit will fit on worksurface thicknesses 1⁄2"-213⁄16"
• UL Listed
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC120ELE4P

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

4-TRAC POWER ENTRY NAC120ELE4P Plugged $ 298

NAC120ELE4H Hardwire 200

NAC72ELE4NH NYC Hardwire 366

• SIN 33721

4-TRAC KIT NACEL4KTC1 48"-60" Tables $ 202

NACEL4KTC2 72"-84" Tables 219

NACEL4KTC3 96"-108" Tables 298

NACEL4KTC4 120" Tables 366

NACEL4KTC5 144" Tables 467

NACEL4KTC6 168" Tables 478

NACEL4KTC7 192" Tables 501

NACEL4KTC8 216" Tables 523

NACEL4KTC9 240" Tables 636

• See page 566 for details
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES
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TABLE LENGTH A DUPLEX B DUPLEX C DUPLEX D DUPLEX

48" n/a 163⁄16 3113⁄16 n/a

60" n/a 223⁄16 3713⁄16 n/a

72" n/a 243⁄16 4713⁄16 n/a

84" n/a 301⁄8 5313⁄16 n/a

96" 301⁄16 361⁄8 593⁄4 n/a

108" 361⁄16 421⁄8 653⁄4 n/a

120" 385⁄16 443⁄8 757⁄16 n/a

144" 385⁄16 443⁄8 997⁄16 1051⁄2

168" 441⁄4 505⁄16 1173⁄8 1237⁄16

192" 501⁄4 565⁄16 1353⁄8 1417⁄16

216" 503⁄16 561⁄4 1595⁄16 1653⁄8

240" 145⁄8 681⁄4 1715⁄16 22415⁄16

*Dimensions are in inches
See page 565 for pricing
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NACG26ELB

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

MARINA™ HDMI
COLLABORATIVE MEETING
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION

NACG26ELB Black $ 8353 8 14 715⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.4

NACG26ELS Silver 8353 8 14 715⁄16 — — 20 lbs. 2.4

• See pages 540-542 for detailed specifications
• SIN 33721

UNDERSURFACE
WIRE MANAGER

NAC0403WM Set of 2 $ 47 4 25⁄8 13⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Specify model number only
• Black
• When 1 touch pivoting power grommet or CUT-G12C option is ordered with flip/nest table, 2 undersurface wire managers are

installed on underside of surface
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER NAC0318WMV Cinder $ 204 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

NAC0318WMVS Platinum Metallic 204 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

NAC0318WMVN Satin Nickel Metallic 204 — 3 18 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable to all 21⁄2" diameter C, T and X bases
• Clamps to leg; no hardware required
• SIN 33721

MESH WIRE MANAGER NAC0318WMM Black $ 100 — 3 171⁄2 — — 2 lbs. 0.1

• Applicable to all 21⁄2" diameter C, T and X bases
• Wraps around leg and is secured with Velcro®
• SIN 33721

VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER NAC30WMV $ 228 11⁄2 31⁄4 31 — — 2 lbs. 0.2

• Graphite color
• Attaches to underside of worksurface; flexible; used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• SIN 33721

HORIZONTAL WIRE MANAGER NAC17WMH Black Plastic $ 55 21⁄2 17 41⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

NAC24WMH Black Plastic 64 21⁄2 24 41⁄4 — — 3 lbs. 0.5

• Attaches below worksurface; can be installed horizontally or vertically
• Used to conceal power in-feed and data cables
• NON-CONTRACT/OPEN MARKET

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Leather Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC06WMSTF 82008

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER STRAP

DI H

NAC06WMSTF $ 64 11⁄4 6 5 lbs. 0.5

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in a quantity of 1
• SIN 33721

WIRE MANAGEMENT
LEATHER SLEEVE

NAC28WMSLF For Worksurface Height $ 152 28

NAC34WMSLF For Counter Height 162 34

NAC40WMSLF For Bar Height 173 40

• Available in grade L8 Florence only 82002 Florence Almond Biscotti, 82006 Florence Terra, 82008 Florence Mezza Luna, and
82009 Florence Struzzo

• Sold in quantity of 1
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7232PVMCP 1 1677 462
• See page 434 for fabrics

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY/MODESTY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC7232PVMCP $ 878 3⁄16 72 32 — — 46 lbs. 6.0

NAC6632PVMCP 875 3⁄16 66 32 — — 34 lbs. 5.5

NAC6032PVMCP 598 3⁄16 60 32 — — 32 lbs. 5.1

NAC5432PVMCP 594 3⁄16 54 32 — — 30 lbs. 4.6

NAC4832PVMCP 572 3⁄16 48 32 — — 28 lbs. 4.1

NAC4232PVMCP 522 3⁄16 42 32 — — 26 lbs. 3.7

NAC3632PVMCP 499 3⁄16 36 32 — — 24 lbs. 3.2

NAC3032PVMCP 378 3⁄16 30 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.8

NAC2732PVMCP 366 3⁄16 27 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.5

NAC2432PVMCP 340 3⁄16 24 32 — — 20 lbs. 2.3

NAC2132PVMCP 330 3⁄16 21 32 — — 18 lbs. 2.1

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screens are 3⁄16" thick dual sided resin; the overall assembly thickness, including the holders, is 15⁄8"
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Screen extends 18" above the surface and 12" below the surface
• SIN 33721

ACCESSORIES
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Fabric Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
NAC7232PVMC2PFA A 8600 423
• See page 434 for fabrics

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY/MODESTY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, FABRIC

GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC7232PVMC2PFA $ 1211 $ 1351 11⁄16 72 32 — — 46 lbs. 6.0

NAC6632PVMC2PFA 1138 1270 11⁄16 66 32 — — 34 lbs. 5.5

NAC6032PVMC2PFA 1055 1174 11⁄16 60 32 — — 32 lbs. 5.1

NAC5432PVMC2PFA 985 1092 11⁄16 54 32 — — 30 lbs. 4.6

NAC4832PVMC2PFA 909 1008 11⁄16 48 32 — — 28 lbs. 4.1

NAC4232PVMC2PFA 839 925 11⁄16 42 32 — — 26 lbs. 3.7

NAC3632PVMC2PFA 750 824 11⁄16 36 32 — — 24 lbs. 3.2

NAC3032PVMC2PFA 681 747 11⁄16 30 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.8

NAC2732PVMC2PFA 643 701 11⁄16 27 32 — — 22 lbs. 2.5

NAC2432PVMC2PFA 568 626 11⁄16 24 32 — — 20 lbs. 2.3

NAC2132PVMC2PFA 542 592 11⁄16 21 32 — — 18 lbs. 2.1

• Privacy screens are 11⁄16" thick dual sided fabric; the overall assembly thickness
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• Specify tack fabric grade and color
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Fabric will be railroaded
• Screen extends 18" above the surface and 12" below the surface
• SIN 33721

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC7224PVCP $ 500 3⁄16 7113⁄16 24 — — 24 lbs. 4.7

NAC6624PVCP 498 3⁄16 6513⁄16 24 — — 22 lbs. 4.3

NAC6024PVCP 365 3⁄16 5913⁄16 24 — — 19 lbs. 4.0

NAC5424PVCP 357 3⁄16 5313⁄16 24 — — 17 lbs. 3.6

NAC4824PVCP 313 3⁄16 477⁄8 24 — — 16 lbs. 3.3

NAC4224PVCP 332 3⁄16 417⁄8 24 — — 14 lbs. 2.9

NAC3624PVCP 255 3⁄16 357⁄8 24 — — 12 lbs. 2.5

NAC3024PVCP 240 3⁄16 2915⁄16 24 — — 10 lbs. 2.2

NAC2724PVCP 237 3⁄16 27 24 — — 9 lbs. 2.0

NAC2424PVCP 216 3⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 8 lbs. 1.8

NAC2124PVCP 213 3⁄16 21 24 — — 7 lbs. 1.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screens are 3⁄16" thick dual sided resin; the overall assembly thickness, including the holders, is 15⁄8"
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Screen extends 18" above the surface and 4" below the surface
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Metal Color (holder)

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC7224PVCTP
NAC7224PVC2PFA

1
A

1677
8600

462
423

• See page 434 for fabrics

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY SCREEN
TAPERED, RESIN

GRADE 1

NAC7224PVCTP $ 867 3⁄16 7113⁄16 24 — — 24 lbs. 4.7

NAC6624PVCTP 826 3⁄16 6513⁄16 24 — — 22 lbs. 4.3

NAC6024PVCTP 783 3⁄16 5913⁄16 24 — — 19 lbs. 4.0

NAC5424PVCTP 740 3⁄16 5313⁄16 24 — — 17 lbs. 3.6

NAC4824PVCTP 700 3⁄16 477⁄8 24 — — 16 lbs. 3.3

NAC4224PVCTP 656 3⁄16 417⁄8 24 — — 14 lbs. 2.9

NAC3624PVCTP 612 3⁄16 357⁄8 24 — — 12 lbs. 2.5

NAC3024PVCTP 568 3⁄16 2915⁄16 24 — — 10 lbs. 2.2

NAC2724PVCTP 547 3⁄16 27 24 — — 9 lbs. 2.0

NAC2424PVCTP 524 3⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 8 lbs. 1.8

NAC2124PVCTP 504 3⁄16 21 24 — — 7 lbs. 1.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677)
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• Privacy screens are 3⁄16" thick dual sided resin; the overall assembly thickness, including the holders, is 15⁄8"
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Screen extends 18" above the surface and 4" below the surface
• SIN 33721

EDGE MOUNTED
PRIVACY SCREEN
RECTANGULAR, FABRIC

GRADE A GRADE B/
COM

NAC7224PVC2PFA $ 865 $ 939 11⁄16 7113⁄16 24 — — 24 lbs. 4.7

NAC6624PVC2PFA 820 886 11⁄16 6513⁄16 24 — — 22 lbs. 4.3

NAC6024PVC2PFA 775 841 11⁄16 5913⁄16 24 — — 19 lbs. 4.0

NAC5424PVC2PFA 725 783 11⁄16 5313⁄16 24 — — 17 lbs. 3.6

NAC4824PVC2PFA 677 727 11⁄16 477⁄8 24 — — 16 lbs. 3.3

NAC4224PVC2PFA 634 684 11⁄16 417⁄8 24 — — 14 lbs. 2.9

NAC3624PVC2PFA 569 610 11⁄16 357⁄8 24 — — 12 lbs. 2.5

NAC3024PVC2PFA 525 558 11⁄16 2915⁄16 24 — — 10 lbs. 2.2

NAC2724PVC2PFA 499 532 11⁄16 27 24 — — 9 lbs. 2.0

NAC2424PVC2PFA 471 504 11⁄16 2313⁄16 24 — — 8 lbs. 1.8

NAC2124PVC2PFA 444 469 11⁄16 21 24 — — 7 lbs. 1.6

• Privacy screens are 11⁄16" thick dual sided fabric
• Privacy screen holders are made of 12-gauge steel
• Privacy screens are not intended to be stand alone units
• Specify tack fabric grade and color
• Specify metal color for holders: Concrete (423), Cinder (462), Iron (463), Platinum Metallic (501), or Satin Nickel Metallic (503)
• For use on 13⁄16" and 19⁄16" surfaces with a softened or profiled rim. Not to be used with knife edge rims
• Fabric will be railroaded
• Screen extends 18" above the surface and 4" below the surface
• SIN 33721
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TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Shelf Color
3. Laminate Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER:
10N1867FDSHL PB PB
NAC1205WGV1

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

FREESTANDING KIOSK 10N1867FDSHL Laminate $ 1040 1315⁄16 1715⁄16 663⁄8 — — 73 lbs. 19.7

• Can be used to hang additional PPE equipment (ie. Glove holders and sanitizer dispensers) Limit of 10 lbs hung on the back
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

SINGLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1205WGV1 Steel $ 88 313⁄16 1115⁄16 43⁄4 — — 1 lbs. 1.38

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 1 std size box of gloves
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

DOUBLE WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1210WGV2 Steel $ 120 313⁄16 1115⁄16 91⁄2 — — 1 lbs. 2.7

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 2 std size boxes of gloves
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

QUAD WIRE
GLOVE BOX

NAC1219WGV4 Steel $ 172 313⁄16 1115⁄16 19 — — 1 lbs. 5.2

• Steel wire Glove box is Chrome in color
• Includes pre-drilled mounting holes and hardware
• Holds 4 std size boxes of gloves
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment

AUTOMATIC
HAND SANITIZER
DISPENSER

NAC0407USD1 $ 598 41⁄4 6 11 — — 2.2 lbs. 8.1

• Dispenser accepts most bulk liquid soaps and sanitizers up to 12mL capacity, inside a solid case of durable ABS plastic
• 4 C Batteries sold separately. External On-Off switch
• Tamper resistant lock system with key for convenient access for assigned personel
• Motion Dispenser: Dispenses within a sense detection of 3"-5"
• 2.2 lbs Empty (without fluid)
• Non-Contract – Awaiting SIN Assignment
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Shaded model numbers are available on our 
“To You in 10 Days or Less” Quick Delivery 
program and will be delivered in 10 days or less.

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
1. Model Number
2. Resin Grade/Color
3. Paint Color

SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERS:
NAC6012MPA 1 1677 462
NACGBT2
• See page 434 for fabrics

MODEL NO./DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

DIMENSIONS
A KW

CARTONED
WEIGHT

CUBIC
FEETD W H

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3

NAC6012MPA $ 679 $ 1003 $ 1122 3⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MPA 610 904 1012 3⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MPA 542 800 895 3⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MPA 475 703 787 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MPA 407 605 678 3⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPA 340 502 561 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MPA 271 403 451 3⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677), Grade 2 Ting Ting (2877) or Scribble Cloud (2977) or Grade 3 Wisp Silver (3377)
• Resin modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

TAPERED MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
RESIN

GRADE 1 GRADE 2 GRADE 3

NAC6012MPTA $ 679 $ 1003 $ 1122 3⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MPTA 610 904 1012 3⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 5 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MPTA 542 800 895 3⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MPTA 475 703 787 3⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MPTA 407 605 678 3⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 4 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MPTA 340 502 561 3⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MPTA 271 403 451 3⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 3 lbs. 3.6

• Specify resin grade and color: Grade 1 Frosted (1677), Grade 2 Ting Ting (2877) or Scribble Cloud (2977) or Grade 3 Wisp Silver (3377)
• Resin modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Double sided 3⁄16" resin
• Modesty has stiffener rail which comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

RECTANGULAR MODESTY PANEL
1⁄3 HEIGHT
METAL

NAC6012MP2M $ 679 1⁄16 5911⁄16 125⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.9

NAC5412MP2M 610 1⁄16 5311⁄16 125⁄8 — — 10 lbs. 3.8

NAC4812MP2M 542 1⁄16 4711⁄16 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC4212MP2M 475 1⁄16 413⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3612MP2M 407 1⁄16 353⁄4 125⁄8 — — 8 lbs. 3.7

NAC3012MP2M 340 1⁄16 293⁄4 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

NAC2412MP2M 271 1⁄16 2313⁄16 125⁄8 — — 6 lbs. 3.6

• Specify Style E for embossed design
• Specify metal color: 423 Concrete, 462 Cinder, 463 Iron, 501 Platinum Metallic, 503 Satin Nickel Metallic and 405 Designer White
• Metal modesty can be used with Epic and WaveWorks worksurfaces and flip/nest tables
• Modesty comes with brackets that attach to the underside of the worksurface
• Metal modesty has raised square embossed design (the raised design appears on the approach side of the modesty)
• Metal modesty is 16-gauge steel
• 72" flip/nest training table requires 60" modesty, 60" table requires 48" modesty, and 48" table requires 36" modesty
• SIN 33721

GANGING BRACKET NACGBT2 Table Ganging Bracket Kit $ 88 — — — — — 1 lbs. 0.1

• Quantity of 6 (set of 3 pairs) hook and loop "dog bone" shaped brackets
• All hardware included
• Available in black only
• Specify model number only
• SIN 33721
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